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CDFA Clean Energy Resources 

CDFA Energy Policy 
Contact: 

Scott Maslansky, C.E.M. | Director of Clean Energy Finance 
Community Development Finance Authority 
Direct: 603.717.9123  
smaslansky@nhcdfa.org;    
www.nhcdfa.org   
 

NHSAVES  Program Contacts  www.nhsaves.com  

UTILITY PROGRAM CONTACT EMAIL PHONE 
Eversource Jessi Duston jessi.duston@eversource.com 

(603) 634-3146 

Liberty - Natural Gas - LibertyNH@RISEinc.com (603) 595-2304 

Liberty - Electric - NHSaves@FranklinEnergy.com (603) 637-4346 

Liberty - Municipal Melissa Samenfeld Melissa.samenfeld@libertyutilities.com (603) 216-3634 

NH Electric Co-op Eric Sandberg sandberge@nhec.com (603) 536-8307 

Unitil - Nat. Gas/Electric Joe Lajewski lajewskij@unitil.com (603) 379-3849 

    
For updated Utility Energy Efficiency program information visit: 

Natural Gas Programs https://nhsaves.com/businesses-towns/natural-gas/   
Electric Programs https://nhsaves.com/businesses-towns/electric/   

Municipal Programs https://nhsaves.com/businesses-towns/municipal/   
 

Energy Consultants Serving NH 
Below are companies that provide 3rd party energy audits and other energy consulting services.   
This is not an exhaustive list.

Cassidy Crawford, Project Manager 
Resilient Buildings Group, Inc. 
Concord, NH  
603-226-1009, x3 | (603) 461-8791 (Direct) 
ccrawford@rbgnh.com 
www.RBGNH.com 
  
 
Margaret Dillon, MS, BPI, LEED AP, CEM 
S.E.E.D.S. 
Sustainable Energy Education & Demonstration 
Services 
603-532-8979 
mdillon@myfairpoint.net   
 
 

Mike Coty, CEM | Analyst 
GDS Associates, Inc. 
Manchester, NH 
603-656-0336 (Office) | 603-391-0050 (Direct) 
matt.siska@gdsassociates.com  
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